
N O R T H  A M E R I C A N  S A L E S  T E A M
(855) OCEANIA prompt 4

STATE / REGION  REGIONAL SALES &  
MARKETING DIRECTOR

EXT. EMAIL     ACCOUNT EXECUTIVE  EXT. EMAIL     

Alabama  Loretta Echols 2278 lechols@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

Alaska  Wendy Moriarty  2275 wmoriarty@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

Arizona  Susan Mullen 2247 smullen@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

Arkansas  Kari Roach 2276 kroach@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

California  

  Central: Throughout Orange & Riverside County  Michael Von Wittenau  3989 mvonwittenau@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

  Northern Wendy Moriarty  2275 wmoriarty@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

  Southern  Susan Mullen 2247 smullen@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

Canada  
   Southern Ontario: Greater Toronto Area Kathryne G Cuthbertson 2751 kcuthbertson@oceaniacruises.com Aileen Cote 2265 acote@oceaniacruises.com

   Northern Ontario: MB, SK, QC &  Maritime Islands Shirley Lew 4903 slew@oceaniacruises.com Aileen Cote 2265 acote@oceaniacruises.com

   Western: AB and BC Cathy Denroche 2270 cdenroche@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Colorado Susan Mullen 2247 smullen@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

Connecticut  Thierry Vuolo  2280 tvuolo@oceaniacruises.com Adolfo Granadillo 2303 agranadillo@oceaniacruises.com

Delaware  Tina White  2271 twhite@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Florida  
   Northern: Gainesville, Panhandle, Jacksonville Loretta Echols 2278 lechols@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

   West & Central: Palm Beach Jill Hanlon 2248 jhanlon@oceaniacruises.com Adolfo Granadillo 2303 agranadillo@oceaniacruises.com

   Miami Dade, Broward & Monroe County Joe Eastep  4832 jeastep@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

Georgia  Loretta Echols 2278 lechols@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

Hawaii  Wendy Moriarty  2275 wmoriarty@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

Idaho  Wendy Moriarty 2275 wmoriarty@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

Indiana  Tim Burtch  2274 tburtch@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Iowa  Tim Burtch  2274 tburtch@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Kansas  Tim Burtch  2274 tburtch@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Kentucky  Tina White  2271 twhite@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Louisiana  Loretta Echols 2278 lechols@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

Maine  Thierry Vuolo  2280 tvuolo@oceaniacruises.com Adolfo Granadillo 2303 agranadillo@oceaniacruises.com

Maryland  Tina White  2271 twhite@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Massachusetts  Tina White  2271 twhite@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Michigan Tim Burtch  2274 tburtch@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com
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Minnesota Tim Burtch  2274 tburtch@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Mississippi  Loretta Echols 2278 lechols@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

Missouri  Tim Burtch  2274 tburtch@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Montana  Wendy Moriarty 2275 wmoriarty@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

Nebraska  Tim Burtch  2274 tburtch@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Nevada Susan Mullen 2247 smullen@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

New Hampshire  Tina White  2271 twhite@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

New Jersey Thierry Vuolo  2280 tvuolo@oceaniacruises.com Adolfo Granadillo 2303 agranadillo@oceaniacruises.com

New Mexico  Susan Mullen 2247 smullen@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

New York Thierry Vuolo  2280 tvuolo@oceaniacruises.com Adolfo Granadillo 2303 agranadillo@oceaniacruises.com

North Carolina  Loretta Echols 2278 lechols@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

North Dakota  Tim Burtch  2274 tburtch@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Ohio  Tina White  2271 twhite@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Oklahoma  Kari Roach  2276 kroach@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

Oregon  Wendy Moriarty 2275 wmoriarty@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

Pennsylvania  Tina White  2271 twhite@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Rhode Island  Thierry Vuolo  2280 tvuolo@oceaniacruises.com Adolfo Granadillo 2303 agranadillo@oceaniacruises.com

South Carolina  Loretta Echols 2278 lechols@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

South Dakota  Tim Burtch  2274 tburtch@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Tennessee  Loretta Echols 2278 lechols@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

Texas  Kari Roach  2276 kroach@oceaniacruises.com Stephanie Harper 2237 sharper@oceaniacruises.com

Utah  Susan Mullen 2247 smullen@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

Vermont  Thierry Vuolo  2280 tvuolo@oceaniacruises.com Adolfo Granadillo 2303 agranadillo@oceaniacruises.com

Virginia  Tina White  2271 twhite@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Washington  Wendy Moriarty 2275 wmoriarty@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com

Washington, DC  Tina White  2271 twhite@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

West Virginia  Tina White  2271 twhite@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Wisconsin  Tim Burtch  2274 tburtch@oceaniacruises.com Brigitte Baez 4892 bbaez@oceaniacruises.com

Wyoming  Wendy Moriarty 2275 wmoriarty@oceaniacruises.com Anna Melnick 2292 amelnick@oceaniacruises.com
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